Stationary shelving set norm 12 with solid shelf
P/N: N12GS26004001800 | DS TAWALU 1435
Time and date of the request:
22.03.2026, 01:11:39
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 563 kgCO₂e
Weight: 38 kg
Width: 2575 mm
Depth: 400 mm
Height: 1800 mm
Fixed push through protection for tray clearing trolleys TAWALU, 1,435 mm high.
Vertical, continuous stainless-steel wire made from sturdy and hygienic solid material and permanently
integrated in the tubular frame for securing the trays. Guard as optional equipment for trolleys without a rear
panel.